
ACT-PPB12-10M
Sieťový kábel Cat 5E UTP, 10 m

For a reliable connection-
Gold plated contacts-

Features

Prepojovací kábel UTP Cat5e LAN-
Pozlátené kontakty a integrované odľahčenie ťahu-

Specifications

Standard: UTP Cat5e
Gold plating: yes
Length: 10 m

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

40
0.08
10.51
200x180x68 mm
556x433x336 mm
CN
8716309083935
8544421000


